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Topic Webinar IDActual Start TimeActual Duration (minutes)Unique ViewersTotal UsersMax Concurrent ViewsEnable Registration

Pre-Job Conference for Solar Project Phase IV with Sun Power, PS21-0476-11.858 0076 1209######## 64 29 43 0 No

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave TimeTime in Session (minutes)Country/Region Name

Yes Rey rpedregon@sandi.net######## ######## 51 United States

Yes Ivory Anderson (Anderson Ivory)ianderson1@sandi.net######## ######## 62 United States

Yes Maria mcruz5@sandi.net######## ######## 61 United States

Yes Elisa ebravo@sandi.net######## ######## 52 United States

Yes Todd Ethridge (Ethridge Todd)tethridge1@sandi.net######## ######## 64 United States

Yes Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net######## ######## 57 United States

Yes Mitesh Shahmitesh.shah@sunpowercorp.com######## ######## 49 United States

Yes Martin Diazmartin.diaz@sunpowercorp.com######## ######## 53 United States

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave TimeTime in Session (minutes)Country/Region Name

Yes 1.78E+10 ######## ######## 1 United States

Yes Allen Crestikcmtmsn760@aol.com######## ######## 51 United States

Yes Bryan Mundiabmundia@moran-corp.com######## ######## 53 United States

Yes Jose Estrada Teamsters Local 166jestrada@teamsters.com######## ######## 53 United States

Yes Loretta Walden-Gafconlwalden@gafcon.com######## ######## 48 United States

Yes 1.95E+10 ######## ######## 9 United States

Yes jaime molinarjaime.molinar@sunpowercorp.com######## ######## 43 United States

Yes Tosha Carapellatosha@sunrisebobcat.com######## ######## 55 United States

Yes Carly Maleckacarly.malecka@sunpowercorp.com######## ######## 50 United States

Yes MacKenzie Brownmabrown@teichert.com######## ######## 53 United States

Yes Dan Parker danp@iosdv.com######## ######## 55 United States

Yes Chris Betancourtcbetancourt@local89.org######## ######## 51 United States

Yes George Harrisgah_iii@yahoo.com######## ######## 34 United States

Yes George Harrisgah_iii@yahoo.com######## ######## 14 United States

Yes Matthew Leyba-Gonzalezmatthew@sdbuildingtrades.com######## ######## 52 United States

Yes Sean Rohallsean.rohall@sunpowercorp.com######## ######## 51 United States

Yes 1.78E+10 ######## ######## 26 United States

Yes Jennifer Wilsonjwilson@ibew569.org######## ######## 55 United States

Yes chris brisson Local 4bac4brisson@gmail.com######## ######## 53 United States

Yes Nathan - Teichertnjosefowicz@teichert.com######## ######## 21 United States

Yes Anya.Jacksonanya.jackson@gprsinc.com######## ######## 56 United States

Yes AJ Carlos acarlos@gafcon.com######## ######## 56 United States

Yes luishuerta luish@iosdv.com######## ######## 48 United States

Yes Danny Olivasdanny@olivasdrilling.com######## ######## 33 United States

Yes Danny Olivasdanny@olivadrilling.com######## ######## 22 United States

Yes Edwin G. edwing@roofers45.org######## ######## 52 United States

Yes Patrick Cliftonpclifton@local1184.com######## ######## 54 United States

Yes francisco penafpena@swcarpenters.org######## ######## 51 United States

Yes David Johnson# IW 229djohnson@local229.org######## ######## 54 United States

Yes Ken Schardtkschardt@teichert.com######## ######## 52 United States

Yes Phillip Hampton Elite PMphillip@elite-electricinc.com######## ######## 7 United States



Yes Phillip Hampton Elite PMphillip@elite-electricinc.com######## ######## 5 United States

Yes Phillip Hamptonphillip@elite-electricinc.com######## ######## 39 United States

Yes Tuan Nguyentnguyen@teichert.com######## ######## 53 United States

Yes Robert Nintemanr.ninteman@iuoelocal12.org######## ######## 44 United States


